88601022 - Stastette-stol

Short Description

Stastette-stol hgjdejusterbar 570-830 mm
Sort

Product Images
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Additional Information

Hejdejusteringsomrade
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde

Toldtarifnummer

570-830

350

350

830

94013000
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